
                Female Vipers Football 2019 Training Camp Schedule                 

  Thursday August 22 5:00pm Player Registration, Locker Distribution and Equipment Fitting    

     6:00-8:00pm  Practice # 1 NO EQUIPMENT 

  Friday August 23   6:00-8:00pm  Practice # 2 NO EQUIPMENT 

  Saturday August 24 10:00am-Noon  Practice # 3 NO EQUIPMENT 

     1:00-3:00pm Practice #4 NO EQUIPMENT 

Monday August 26 5:00-6:30pm  Practice #5 FULL EQUIPMENT 

  Tuesday August 27 5:00-6:30pm  Practice #6 FULL EQUIPMENT  

  Wednesday August 28 5:00-6:30pm  Practice # 7  FULL EQUIPMENT 

  ***6:30pm Parent Meeting *** 
  Thursday August 29 6:00-7:15pm  RUN THROUGH  HELMETS 

**Please note that all players must have participated in 10 hours of practice before the first game they 

play   NO EXCEPTIONS!!!**   

  2019 Female Football Game Schedule (*SUBJECT TO CHANGE*) 

Friday, August 30 Yorkton @ Melville - 5 pm 
 

Sunday, September 8th Regina @ Melville - 2 pm 
 

Monday September 16th Moosomin @ Melville- 5 pm 
 

Sunday, Sept 22nd Melville @ Yorkton - 2 pm (Century Field behind Yorkton Regional HS) 
 

Sunday Sept 29 Melville @ Regina – 2 pm (Leibel Field) 
 

Sunday Oct 6 Melville @ Moosomin -2 pm 
 

Tentative Fall Practice Schedule (when school starts) 

Mondays- Fridays  5-6:30pm ****Subject to Change**** 

FEES: $200 – Registration Fee, Insurance Raffle Tickets and Spirit Pack (t-shirt, mouth guard, belt and socks) 

$60 in Raffle Tickets sold reduce player fees to $140 (players sell and keep profit) 

$100 Equipment Deposit Separate Cheque dated September 30, 2019 

(Cheques payable to Melville Minor Football) 
Player Parent Meeting Wednesday August 28th at 6:30pm in MCS Cafeteria 


